
K. J. Somaiya College of Physiotherapy 
IV BPTh (2020-21) Lecture Time Table for August 2020 

      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

1/8/2020 Saturday 
 

No Lecture 
  

      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

3/8/2020 Monday 
 

Holiday - Raksha Bandhan 
  

4/8/2020 Tuesday 2 pm to 3 pm Cardiac Rehabilitation 2 Dr. Prajakta 
 

  
3 pm to 4 pm Disability - Evaluation, Types 

and Prevention 1 
Dr. Riddhi 

 

5/8/2020 Wednesday 11 am to 12 
noon 

Shoulder Arthroplasty Dr. Anna 
 

  
12:10 pm to 
1:10 pm 

Cardiac Rehabilitation 3 Dr. Prajakta 
 

  
3 pm to 4 pm Disability - Evaluation, Types 

and Prevention2 
Dr. Riddhi 

 

6/8/2020 Thursday 8am-9pm Therapeutic Exercise 1 Dr. Rupali 
 

  
2pm-3pm Therapeutic exercise 2 Dr Rupali 

 

  
3:15 pm to 
4:15 pm 

Theoretical basis of motor 
control and learning 1 

Dr. Sayali 
 

7/8/2020 Friday 2 pm to 3 pm Theoretical basis of motor 
control and learning 2 

Dr. Sayali 
 

8/8/2020 Saturday 11 am to 1 
pm 

Clinical Decision Making 1 
and 2 

Dr. Mayur 
 

      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

10/8/2020 Monday 2 pm to 3 pm Theoretical basis of motor 
control and learning 3 

Dr. Sayali 
 

  
8am-9am PA Shoulder 1 Dr. Rupali 

 

  
3.15pm-
4.15pm 

PA shoulder 2 Dr Rupali 
 

11/8/2020 Tuesday 2 pm to 3 pm PA Shoulder 3 Dr. Rupali 
 

  
3:15 pm to 
4:15 pm 

Clinical Decision Making 3 Dr. Mayur 
 

12/8/2020 Wednesday 11 am to 12 
noon 

Plasticity of Intact Brain and 
Motor Learning 1 

Dr. Priti A 
 



  
2 pm to 3 pm Disability - Evaluation, Types 

and Prevention  
Dr. Riddhi 

 

13/08/2020 Thursday 11 am to 12 
noon 

Plasticity of Intact Brain and 
Motor Learning 2 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Rheumatoid Arthritis 1 Dr. Anjali 

 

14/08/2020 Friday 2 pm to 3 pm Rheumatoid Arthritis 2 Dr. Anjali 
 

  
3:15 pm to 
4:15 pm 

Clinical Decision Making 4 Dr. Mayur 
 

15/08/2020 Saturday Holiday - Independence Day 
      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

17/08/2020 Monday 9 am to 10 
am 

Clinical Decision Making 5 Dr. Mayur 
 

  
11 am to 12 
noon 

Plasticity of Intact Brain and 
Motor Learning 3 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Clinical Decision Making wrt 

to Electro Modalities 1 
Dr. Anjali Niti, Ashita, Kinjal 

18/08/2020 Tuesday 9 am to 10 
am 

Clinical Decision Making 6 Dr. Mayur 
 

  
11 am to 12 
noon 

Plasticity of intact brain and 
motor learning4 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Clinical Decision Making wrt 

to Electro Modalities 2 
Dr. Anjali Niti, Ashita, Kinjal 

19/08/2020 Wednesday 11.30am to 
12.30pm 

PT Mx for Parkinson's 
Disease 1 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
3pm to 4pm Introduction to Industrial 

health and worker care 
spectrum 

Dr. Mayur 
 

20/08/2020 Thursday 11.30am to 
12.30noon 

PT Mx for Parkinson's 
Disease 2 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Exercise Physiology 1 Dr. Khyati 

 

21/08/2020 Friday 2 pm to 4 pm MSK Case Presentation: RA 
Faculty In charge: Dr. Anjali 

All available 
MSK Faculty.  

Prachi A, 
Shaheen, 
Khushboo, 
Vedika 

22/08/2020 Saturday 
 

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi 
  

      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

24/08/2020 Monday 9:30 am to 
10:30 am 

Exercise Physiology 2 Dr. Khyati 
 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Soft Tissue Injuries around 

Shoulder 
Dr. Tanvi 

 



  
3:15 pm to 
4:15 pm 

Spina Bifida 1 Dr. Mugdha 
 

25/08/2020 Tuesday 11.00 am-
12.00 pm 

Shoulder arthoplasty Dr Anna 
 

  
2.00pm-
2.30pm 

Soft tissue injury around 
shoulder  

Dr tanvi 
 

  
4:15 pm to 
5:15 pm 

Fracture and Trauma 
around Elbow 

Dr. Nisha Riddhi, Devanshi 

26/08/2020 Wednesday 9:30 am to 
10:30 am 

Pulmonary rehabilitation  Dr. Khyati 
 

  
12 noon to 1 
pm 

Overseas Education in 
Current Pandemic 

Azent Overseas 
Education Ltd. 

 

  
2 pm to 3 pm Antenatal Class Dr. Priti M Devanshi, Vrinda 

27/08/2020 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm Exercises during pregnancy Dr. Priti M Aditi, Dhvani N 
  

3:15 pm to 
4:15 pm 

Spina Bifida 2 Dr. Mugdha 
 

28/08/20 Friday 2 pm to 4 pm Neuro Case Presentation: 
Cerebral Palsy Faculty In 
charge: Dr. Geeta 

All available 
Neuro Faculty 

Isha, Manali, 
Pooja, Saakshi 

29/08/2020 Saturday 11.15am to 
12pm 

PT Mx for Parkinson's 
Disease 3and 4 

Dr. Priti A 
 

      

Date Day Time Topic Faculty Students for 
Seminar 

31/08/2020 Monday 11 am to 12 
noon 

PT Mx for Parkinson's 
Disease 5 

Dr. Priti A 
 

  
1.30 pm to 3 
pm 

Tumors of Bone Tissue Dr. Tanvi 
 

  
3 pm to 4 pm Spina Bifida 3 Dr. Mugdha 

 

      

 


